
Graduates' Employment Data

Starting Base Salaries for Spring 2012  

40,000-45,000

45,000-50,000

50,000-55,000

55,000-60,000

65,000-70,000

Starting Positions for Spring 2012 
Graduates 

Project Engineer

Office Engineer

Field Engineer

Assistant Project Manager

Assistant Superintendent



Data collected from spring 2012 BC undergraduate senior survey.

Base salary does not include benefits, bonuses, etc. 
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Graduates Employed  


